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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Meistrivõistlused Ujumises
Tallinn, 16. - 18.5.2024

Event 504 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
18.05.2024 - 10:40 Results Prelim
EER 2:01.19 ŠTŠEGLOV, Ivan USK Gwangju (KOR) 25.07.2019
EJNR - 18 2:01.69 ŠTŠEGLOV, Ivan USK Buenos Aires (ARG) 12.10.2018
EJNR - 16 2:06.69 OJASE, Ilmar Minsk (BLR) 30.03.1990
EJNR - 14 2:10.06 SMOK, Alan GARANT Tartu 05.08.2020

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. KULJUS, Lars 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:08.58 659 28.70 33.32 33.64 32.92
2. SILLASTE, Dmitri 07 Parnu Spordikool 2:14.20 580 Q 30.84 34.34 34.62 34.40
3. PRANTS, Hans Kristian 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:18.86 523 Q 32.12 35.90 35.88 34.96
4. JUHANDI, Stever 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:19.73 513 Q 32.81 35.61 36.02 35.29
5. AKSJONOV, Artjom 07 Narva SK/Energia 2:20.14 509 Q 32.52 35.83 36.39 35.40
6. NOMM, Martin 07 Orca Swim Club 2:21.35 496 Q 33.09 37.78 35.83 34.65
7. PASHENKOV, Anton 06 Tuk 2:21.42 495 Q 30.87 35.72 37.18 37.65
8. OTT, Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:21.44 495 Q 31.58 35.19 37.06 37.61
9. LESSING, Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:24.28 466 Q 34.41 37.79 35.61 36.47

10. MOTASNJOV, Maksim 09 NRK Kalev 2:24.33 466 Q 34.08 36.99 38.44 34.82
11. RANNAMAE, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:24.52 464 Q 32.87 36.76 38.31 36.58
12. NOVITSKI, Hans-Kristjan 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool2:24.96 460 Q 33.05 37.47 37.57 36.87
13. KOTELEVSKI, Philipp 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:25.22 457 Q 33.91 37.80 37.25 36.26
14. MARRAN, Mart Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:26.38 446 R 33.70 38.04 37.11 37.53
15. SALK, Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:26.59 445 Q 34.34 40.02 36.59 35.64
16. TSIKALJOV, Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 2:26.91 442 R 33.10 36.88 38.60 38.33
17. VOSOKOVSKI, Rene 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:31.25 405 34.20 37.72 39.75 39.58
18. KIVIRAND, Richard 12 Keila Swimclub 2:33.46 387 34.82 39.16 40.54 38.94
19. REBANE, Mark 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:34.09 383 35.86 40.68 39.61 37.94
20. KALDA, Kasper 08 Orca Swim Club 2:34.22 382 35.97 39.49 39.84 38.92
21. KALJUVEER, Hans Herman09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:35.16 375 34.04 40.93 40.39 39.80
22. MADDISON, Rasmus 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:39.00 348 36.46 41.11 40.97 40.46
23. SULGIN, Konstantin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:40.55 338 39.14 41.50 41.20 38.71
24. PROHHORENKO, Nikolai 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:41.55 332 38.32 41.27 41.58 40.38
25. KREHOV, Ivan 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:43.00 323 Q 36.55 41.44 42.65 42.36

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. SILLASTE, Dmitri 07 Parnu Spordikool 2:14.20 580 Q 30.84 34.34 34.62 34.40
2. AKSJONOV, Artjom 07 Narva SK/Energia 2:20.14 509 Q 32.52 35.83 36.39 35.40
3. NOMM, Martin 07 Orca Swim Club 2:21.35 496 Q 33.09 37.78 35.83 34.65
4. PASHENKOV, Anton 06 Tuk 2:21.42 495 Q 30.87 35.72 37.18 37.65
5. SALK, Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:26.59 445 Q 34.34 40.02 36.59 35.64
6. KREHOV, Ivan 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:43.00 323 Q 36.55 41.44 42.65 42.36

2008 and younger

1. PRANTS, Hans Kristian 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:18.86 523 Q 32.12 35.90 35.88 34.96
2. JUHANDI, Stever 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:19.73 513 Q 32.81 35.61 36.02 35.29
3. OTT, Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:21.44 495 Q 31.58 35.19 37.06 37.61
4. LESSING, Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:24.28 466 Q 34.41 37.79 35.61 36.47
5. MOTASNJOV, Maksim 09 NRK Kalev 2:24.33 466 Q 34.08 36.99 38.44 34.82
6. RANNAMAE, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:24.52 464 Q 32.87 36.76 38.31 36.58
7. NOVITSKI, Hans-Kristjan 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool2:24.96 460 Q 33.05 37.47 37.57 36.87
8. KOTELEVSKI, Philipp 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:25.22 457 Q 33.91 37.80 37.25 36.26
9. MARRAN, Mart Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:26.38 446 R 33.70 38.04 37.11 37.53

10. TSIKALJOV, Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 2:26.91 442 R 33.10 36.88 38.60 38.33
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Event 504, Boys, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, 2008 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11. KIVIRAND, Richard 12 Keila Swimclub 2:33.46 387 34.82 39.16 40.54 38.94
12. REBANE, Mark 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:34.09 383 35.86 40.68 39.61 37.94
13. KALDA, Kasper 08 Orca Swim Club 2:34.22 382 35.97 39.49 39.84 38.92
14. KALJUVEER, Hans Herman09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:35.16 375 34.04 40.93 40.39 39.80
15. MADDISON, Rasmus 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:39.00 348 36.46 41.11 40.97 40.46
16. SULGIN, Konstantin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:40.55 338 39.14 41.50 41.20 38.71
17. PROHHORENKO, Nikolai 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:41.55 332 38.32 41.27 41.58 40.38


